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               	min answer › date of answer	2019-02-13	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EAn assessment of the impact of all border, immigration and citizenship (BIC)
                        fees was published as an associated document to the Immigration and %3Cbr%3ENationality
                        Fees (Regulations) 2018. Whilst the assessment doesn%E2%80%99t focus on affordability,
                        which would be a very subjective matter, it does include estimates of price elasticity.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThe
                        relevant information can be found via the following link:%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Ca href=%22http://www.legislation.gov.uk/ukia/2018/59/pdfs/ukia_20180059_en.pdf%22
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>An assessment of the impact of all border, immigration and citizenship (BIC) fees was published as an associated document to the Immigration and <br>Nationality Fees (Regulations) 2018. Whilst the assessment doesn’t focus on affordability, which would be a very subjective matter, it does include estimates of price elasticity.</p><p>The relevant information can be found via the following link:</p><p><a href=\"http://www.legislation.gov.uk/ukia/2018/59/pdfs/ukia_20180059_en.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">http://www.legislation.gov.uk/ukia/2018/59/pdfs/ukia_20180059_en.pdf</a></p>" .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency "Glasgow North West" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:tablingMember ?___4 . ?___4 rdfs:label ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:legislature ?___6 . ?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___5 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2019-02-13"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 <= "2019-05-07T16:23:44.737Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___3  ?___5  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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